English Language Proficiency (ELP) Component Partial Points

ELP Rate	Points	
36	10	
35	9	
34	8	
33	7	
32	6	
31	5	
30	4	
29	3	
28	2	
27	1	

Points given are based on the following frequencies:

Campus English Language Proficiency 2019:Rate

CDLELP19R	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
0	1	0.02	1	0.02
ž	i	0.02		0.04
2 3	3	0.06	2 5 7	0.09
4	Ž	0.04	7	0.13
5	4	0.08	11	0.21
5 6	7	0.13	18	0.34
7	10	0.19	28	0.53
8	17	0.32	45	0.85
9	20	0.38	65	1.22
10	30	0.56	95	1.79
11	42	0.79	137	2.58
12	36	0.68	173	3.26
13	49	0.92	222	4.18
14	54	1.02	276	5.20
15	53	1.00	329	6.20
16	62	1.17	391	7.36
17	69	1.30	460	8.66
18	72	1.36	532	10.02
19	90	1.69	622	11.71
20	84	1.58	706	13.30
21	79	1.49	785	14.78
22	88	1.66	873	16.44
23	89	1.68	962	18.12
24	93	1.75	1055	19.87
25	88	1.66	1143	21.53
26	98	1.85	1241	23.37
27	91	1.71	1332	25.08
28	90	1.69	1422	26.78
29	116	2.18	1538	28.96
30	117	2.20	1655	31.17
31	109	2.05	1764	33.22
32	94	1.77	1858	34.99
33	112	2.11	1970	37.10
34	126	2.37	2096	39.47
35	133	2.50	2229	41.98
36	137	2.58	2366	44.56
37	125	2.35	2491	46.91
38	138	2.60	2629	49.51
39 40	127	2.39	2756	51.90
47	139	2.62	2895	54.52